ON THE PROJECT, ON THE SHELF, ON THE JOB
The New
Lux-Ray™ LED
Emergency Lighting
RUGGED . VERSATILE . SOPHISTICATED
M I N I A T U R I Z A T I O N
Average of 1 foot-candle Minimum of 1 foot-candle
Max./min. uniformity ratio less than 3:1

(keypad ordered separately)
•	 	Time	delay:	5,	10,	15	minutes
How to Order
Battery Unit
Color Series Model Options
B= Black
BZ= Dark bronze
OW= Off-white
PG=  Platinum gray
LUX= Lux-Ray LED SD= Self-Powered & diagnostic (0… 50°C)
ACSD= Dual-mode AC / Self-Powered (0… 40°C)
-CW=  Cold weather
(-40…30°C; N/A with option -H)
-D1= Time delay: 5 minutes
-D2= Time delay: 10 minutes
-D3= Time delay: 15 minutes
-FT= Forward throw lighting
-H= High lumen output (max. 30°C; model SD only)
-P= Photo-switch, normal lighting (ACSD only)
-RC= Remote control - infrared*
* Remote control keypad (TB-RC1-E) ordered separately
Example: BZLUXACSD-RC
Remote Fixture
Color Series Model Options
B= Black
BZ= Dark bronze
OW= Off-white
PG=  Platinum gray
LUX= Lux-Ray LED AC= AC-only
ACDC= AC/6-12VDC remote
DC= 6-12VDC remote fixture
2AC= AC-only two circuits: 120/120 or 277/277V
-FT= Forward throw lighting
-H= High lumen output (-40…30°C)
-P= Photo-switch, normal lighting (AC, ACDC only)
-RC= Remote control - infrared* (AC, ACDC only)
* Remote control keypad (TB-RC1-E) ordered separately
Example: BZLUXDC-FTH
Dimensions
Dimensions	are	approximate	and	subject	to	change.
6-5/8” [16.8cm]
9-
1/
2”
 [2
4
cm
]
3” [7.5 cm] 3” [7.5 cm]
Window for
photo-switch
(optional)
Power Consumption Chart
AC SPECS: 120/277VAC
Model Type Normal lighting Emergency lighting 6-12VDC remote
Current (max)